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AMERICAN EXPRESS CO

ISIN:  US0258161092

Overview

2024/07/26 17:30:00

Price
242.20 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

0.71% (1.70)

US0258161092
AXP

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UsSD
Financial
Stock

161,097 EUR

S&P 500

236.15 USD (150)
248.25 USD (150)
240.95 USD
242.20 USD
240.95 USD
240.50 USD
240.54 USD

68

5

15

WKN: 025816109

250.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 )
2024/07/19 =
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0258161092&ID_NOTATION=116734863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0258161092&ID_NOTATION=116734863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e41f305cc7f9ed43d373fcdcc6da7c33baa7d646bb5b2b496c2d5afed233030a&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c5e538d0156a79c99&time=1722191991&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73e3dab018772fc6be5f44aada78ecf75f4d31d1fed4b02953b9970c9f7f219b&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c997408e56ce6ecb2&time=1722191991&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e95839c912260c7afae1a3db64c6f294a871cce5315bdc919e0e2d378072913c&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=093efaeb4d19250f6&time=1722191991&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=924d7cc20a7a802a5cd138709d99c09c850cc11205eecd6521cda7d0099c787e&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f4999396c9cf5a9d3&time=1722191991&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a70af98d309a76cce328b09501e07898e4b33935a455c3b5cde0445c65eed5ae&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=80f3d70038b9ad670&time=1722191991&tool=RSC

AMERICAN EXPRESS CO

Details

2024/07/26 17:30:00

Price
242.20 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.71% (1.70)

ISIN US0258161092
Symbol AXP
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 161,097 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 236.15 USD (150)
Ask (Ask size) 248.25 USD (150)
Open 240.95 USD
High 242.20 USD
Low 240.95 USD
Close (prev. day) 240.50 USD
VWAP 240.54 USD
Volume (pcs) 68
Trading volume -
Number of trades 5
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +19.30% +44.66% +38.84%
Perf (abs.) +39.18  +74.78  +67.75
Beta 0.78 0.96 1.13
Volatility  19.93 21.28 30.71

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
07/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:08
07/26

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 05:55

Price

225.00 EUR

224.95 EUR

226.50 EUR

22145 EUR

123.05 USD

243.42 USD (354
236.61 USD (337
231.99 USD (494
196.14 USD (968

250.90 USD (2024/07/18

178.61 USD (2024/01/18

250.90 USD (2024/07/18

141.51 USD (2023/10/23

—_ T D D D D — =

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 10

0.00 5

0.14 32

0.00 2

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=116734863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386114
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496686

AMERICAN EXPRESS CO

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/03

2023/
03/22

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

17:35

22:00

11:31

17:30

08:01

08:01

09:07

19:01

17:44

19:30

08:08

125.00 CHF

245.89 USD 532.85

223.90 EUR

242.20 USD

221.25 EUR

221.25 EUR

222.05 EUR

227.10 EUR

225.05 EUR

226.20 EUR

22145 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

44,425
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1942679
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210435
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210435
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10706882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20665

AMERICAN EXPRESS CO

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
AMERICAN EXPRESS CO.

200 Vesey Street, 50th floor - 10285-1000
New York

Telefon: +1-212-640-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel Vasella

Charles Phillips

Christopher
Young

Deborah Majoras

Douglas
Buckminster

John Brennan

Karen Parkhill

Lisa Wardell

Lynn Carter

Theodore
Leonsis

Thomas
Baltimore

Walter Clayton

Stephen J.
Squeri

Alan Gallo

Alex Drummond

Anna Marrs

Anré Williams

Christophe Le
Caillec

David Nigro
Denise Pickett

Douglas E.
Buckminster

Elizabeth
Rutledge

Glenda G.
McNeal

Howard Grosfield

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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AMERICAN EXPRESS CO

J. Andres Member of Executive
Espinosa Committee
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